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Drama Club Rehearsal Schedule

Tuesday, December 5" —4-5:30P This is a Test All Cast

Wednesday, December 6™ —4-5:30P Story Stew All Cast

Thursday, December 7" —4-5:30P Crew & This is a Test All Cast

Tuesday, December 12" — 4-5:30P - This is a Test “Alan” “Voice” & Chorus
Wednesday, December 13" — Cast TBD 4-5:30P This is a Test All Cast
Thursday, December 14" —4-5:30P Crew & Story Stew All Cast

Monday, December 18" —4-5:30P - Both Casts Memorize lines over break! Minimum 3 Scene Ideas.



Tuesday, January 9" — 4-5:30P - This is a Test All Cast

Wednesday, January 10" — 4-5:30P Story Stew All Cast

Thursday, January 11" — 4-5:30P Cast TBD // Crew 4-5:30P

Tuesday, January 16" — 4-6P Crew & This is a Test All Cast

Wednesday, January 17" — 4-5:30P Story Stew All Cast & This is a Test “Alan,” “Voice,” & Chorus

Thursday, January 18" — 4-6P Crew & This is a Test All Cast Technical Rehearsal

Monday, January 22" —4-6P — Dress Rehearsal - Crew & This is a Test All Cast

Tuesday, January 23™ — 4-6P — Dress Rehearsal - Crew & This is a Test All Cast - Story Stew All Cast
Wednesday, January 24" — 4-6P — Dress Rehearsal - Crew & This is a Test All Cast - Story Stew any available

This is a Test PERFORMANCES - Tickets are $5! Seniors (55+) and Worthington students with an ID are free!

Thursday, January 25th at 7P - Students Arrive at 5:30P - Theatre Doors open at 6:30P
Friday, January 26 at 7P - Students Arrive at 5:30P - Theatre Doors open at 6:30P
Saturday, January 27" at 7P - Students Arrive at 5:30P - Theatre Doors open at 6:30P

Tuesday, January 30" — 4-5:30P Story Stew All Cast

Wednesday, January 31 — 4-5:30P Story Stew Cast Scene 2, 6, 9

Thursday, February 1st — 4-5:30P Story Stew Cast TBD // Crew 4-5:30P

Tuesday, February 6" — 4-5:30P Story Stew Cast Scene 1

Wednesday, February 7" — 4-5:30P Story Stew All Cast

Thursday, February 8" — 4-5:30P Crew & Story Stew Scenes 3, 5, 8

Saturday, February 10™" — 10a-Noon Story Stew Scenes 4 & 7

Tuesday, February 13" —4-6P Story Stew Cast Scene 1 & Improv Scenes TBD

Wednesday, February 14" —4-6P Story Stew All Cast

Thursday, February 15" — 4-6P Crew & Story Stew All Cast

Tuesday, February 20" — 4-6P Crew & Story Stew All Cast

Wednesday, February 215t — 4-6P Crew & Story Stew All Cast

Thursday, February 22" — 4-6P Crew & Story Stew All Cast

Saturday, February 24" — 10a-1:30P Story Stew All Cast / Crew — Technical Rehearsal & Potluck Lunch (Bring a dish to share)
Monday, February 26™ - 4-6P — Story Stew Dress Rehearsal - Crew & All Cast

Tuesday, February 27" - 4-6P — Story Stew Dress Rehearsal - Crew & All Cast - This is a Test any available
Wednesday, February 28th - 4-6P — Story Stew Dress Rehearsal - Crew & All Cast - This is a Test any available

Story Stew: A Fairy Tale Revue PERFORMANCES - Tickets are $5! Seniors (55+) & Worthington students with an ID are free!
Thursday, February 29" at 7P - Students Arrive at 5:30P - Theatre Doors open at 6:30P

Friday, March 1% at 7P - Students Arrive at 5:30P - Theatre Doors open at 6:30P

Saturday, March 2™ at 7P - Students Arrive at 5:30P - Theatre Doors open at 6:30P



